2020 Ladies Learning Club

Amber Richardson at Durland Golf/Naples Grande

There are two clinic offerings;
9:30-10:30 & 10:30-11:30.
Tuition is $45 per person per session.

January Clinics February Clinics
Wed, January 8" Wed, February 5"

Wed, January 15" Wed, February 12"

Mon, January 20" Wed, February 19"

Wed, January 29" Wed, February 26"

March Clinics

Wed, March 4™

Wed, March 11"

Weekly Topics How to Register

Sign-ups are weekly. You will see an

f 1 . forl ) e-mail go out on Sunday for the following
comfortable environment for learning to weeks session. Please specify if you will be

flourish. Bring a f.riend and hav.e some.fun! attending either the 9:30-10:30 session or
Each week we w1ll.focus on various topics 10:30 -11:30 session.
related to the full swing or short game, as well
as your specific needs or topics.

These clinics are set in a fun and

Please e-mail Amber, arwlinks@yahoo.com to
sign-up.




